
EXECUTIVE 

President Cheryl Barnabe president@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Past President Melody Rock 

VP League Heather Henning vpleague@aaringettecalgary.ca 

VP Operations 
Colin Dyck 

vpoperations@aaringettecalgary.ca 
Aaron Grandberg 

VP Finance Michelle Byers vpfinance@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Treasurer Michelle Rolles treasurer@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Secretary Becky Scheer secretary@aaringettecalgary.ca 

COMMITTEE 
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Association Safety Lead Cheryl Barnabe safety@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Ice Coordinator 
Cristina Mutiso 

iceallocator@aaringettecalgary.ca 
Annette Kolisnyk 

Equipment Coordinator Greg & Kristine Denham 

Coach Administration Carrie Hehr coachadmin@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Jr. Coach Program 
Becky Scheer 

Holly Popiel 

Parent Administration Holly Popiel 

Athlete Development: 

Player Development Heather Hausmanis 

Goalie Development Dave Patton 

RAB Program Advisory Committee (PAC) 
Liaison 

Chris Lister 

Sherri Rogers 

Stefanie Bischel 

EGRT Rep 
Rachel Vincze 

Krista Kaiser 

Universal Athletic Assessment (UAA) 
Coordinator 

Daxton Lesko 

Paul Wilson 
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Registrar Amanda Roach registrar@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Website Development Brad Marlborough aawebmaster@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Social Media Brad Kane socialmedia@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Teamwear / Logo Coordinator 
Jenny McConaghy 

teamwear@aaringettecalgary.ca 
Erika Liao 

Team Photos 
Angie McKnight 

Angela Rudnicki 

Tournament Coordinator 
Wendy Anderson 

travel@aaringettecalgary.ca 
Kristy Assaly 

Ring It On (RIO) Committee 
Paul Brown 

Kevin Chapman 

Provincial Tournament Committee 
Chair 

Kristy Assaly provincialschair@aaringettecalgary.ca 

Manager Mentor Jenny McConaghy 

Banquet Coordinator Kristy Assaly 

Awards Holly Popiel 

Intro to AA Coordinator Brad Tilford 

FI
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C
E Sponsorship Coordinator Chantelle Niro 

Fundraising Coordinator VACANT 

Casino Coordinator 
Jody Calvert 

Liane Falconer 
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